Position

Program Supervisor

Cook

Cook Assistant

Driver

Driver

Driver

Relief Driver

Cook Assistant

Relief Driver

Cook Assistant

Cook Assistant

Cook Assistant

Cook Assistant

Relief Driver

Other Positions Held Special District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Department

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Total Wages

$16,971

$13,140

$12,133

$11,615

$10,670

$9,225

$930

$409

$275

$271

$202

$168

$123

$106

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



