Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Supervisor		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$16,971	\$0
Cook		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$13,140	\$0
Cook Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$12,133	\$0
Driver		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$11,615	\$0
Driver		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$10,670	\$0
Driver		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$9,225	\$0
Relief Driver		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$930	\$0
Cook Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$409	\$0
Relief Driver		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$275	\$0
Cook Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$271	\$0
Cook Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$202	\$0
Cook Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$168	\$0
Cook Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$123	\$0
Relief Driver		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$106	\$0